
Communiqué no. 129 Rectificatif 126 February-1 March 2020

Women's Omnium  /  Omnium femmes
Elimination Race 3\4  /  Course par élimination 3\4

Results  /  Résultats

Elapsed time: 14:14 Average Speed: 46,342km/h

Race
Number

Name NATRank

34 WILD Kirsten NED1

25 PATERNOSTER Letizia ITA2

27 KAJIHARA Yumi JPN3

4 D'HOORE Jolien BEL4

41 MARTINS Maria POR5

2 BAKER Georgia AUS6

12 DIDERIKSEN Amalie DEN7

39 PIKULIK Daria POL8

35 STENBERG Anita Yvonne NOR9

10 WANG Xiaofei CHN10

17 KENNY Laura GBR11

43 WALDIS Andrea SUI12

23 BOYLAN Lydia IRL13

37 EDMONDSTON Holly NZL14

30 BALEISYTE Olivija LTU15

6 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana BLR16

15 COPPONI Clara FRA17

48 ZABELINSKAYA Olga UZB18

21 LEE Sze Wing HKG19

47 VALENTE Jennifer USA20

29 SULTANOVA Rinata KAZ21

No 2 BAKER Georgia (AUS)

Relegation for entering the sprinter's lane when the opponent was already there
Déclassement pour être entré dans le couloir des sprinters alors que son adversaire s'y trouvait déjà
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26 February-1 March 2020 Communiqué no. 132

Women's Omnium  /  Omnium femmes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

NATNameRank
Race

No.

Sub
Total

Points

Scratch
Race 1\4

Tempo
Race 2\4

Eliminatio
n Race 3\4

Points Race 4/4 (80 Laps - 20 Km)

Sprint Points
Total

Points
Lap Points Finish

Order+ -1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

KAJIHARA Yumi JPN1 27 114 (1)40 (1) 38 (2) 36 (3)

PATERNOSTER Letizia ITA2 25 94 (2)32 (5) 24 (9) 38 (2)

PIKULIK Daria POL3 39 86 (4)30 (6) 30 (6) 26 (8)

MARTINS Maria POR4 41 88 (3)34 (4) 22 (10) 32 (5)

VALENTE Jennifer USA5 47 74 (9)38 (2) 34 (4) 2 (20)

DIDERIKSEN Amalie DEN6 12 76 (7)12 (15) 36 (3) 28 (7)

WILD Kirsten NED7 34 76 (6)REL 32 (5) 40 (1)

D'HOORE Jolien BEL8 4 82 (5)20 (11) 28 (7) 34 (4)

STENBERG Anita Yvonne NOR9 35 60 (11)18 (12) 18 (12) 24 (9)

WANG Xiaofei CHN10 10 64 (10)28 (7) 14 (14) 22 (10)

SHARAKOVA Tatsiana BLR11 6 56 (12)6 (18) 40 (1) 10 (16)

KENNY Laura GBR12 17 48 (15)DNF 26 (8) 20 (11)

BOYLAN Lydia IRL13 23 56 (13)24 (9) 16 (13) 16 (13)

BAKER Georgia AUS14 2 76 (8)26 (8) 20 (11) 30 (6)

COPPONI Clara FRA15 15 54 (14)36 (3) 10 (16) 8 (17)

EDMONDSTON Holly NZL16 37 34 (18)8 (17) 12 (15) 14 (14)

LEE Sze Wing HKG17 21 34 (16)22 (10) 8 (17) 4 (19)

WALDIS Andrea SUI18 43 34 (17)10 (16) 6 (18) 18 (12)

ZABELINSKAYA Olga UZB19 48 26 (20)16 (13) 4 (19) 6 (18)

SULTANOVA Rinata KAZ20 29 4 (21)DNF 1 (21) 1 (21)

BALEISYTE Olivija LTU21 30 28 (19)14 (14) 2 (20) 12 (15)

BEVERIDGE Allison CAN8 DNF DNS

SALAZAR VAZQUEZ Lizbeth Yareli MEX32 DNF DNS

HUANG Ting Ying TPE44 DNF DNS

121195 2

10911 3 1 10

10023 5 6

92163 1

85125 1 5

85213 3 2 1

83102 2 3

828

6691 5

6415

63142 5

6035 3 4

5842

561720

5561

3672

345

3411

28132

-161820

-522080

DNF

DNF

DNF

    Elapsed Time: 24:41 - Average Speed: 48,603km/h

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

NOTES

Points scale for the first three phases: 1st: 40 points, 2nd: 38 points, 3rd: 36 points, etc.

LEGEND

- Points lost + Points gained DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
nn (x) Points (Rank) No. Number REL Relegated
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Communiqué no. 5626 February-1 March 2020

Men's Individual Pursuit  /  Poursuite individuelle hommes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

 

World Record 4:01.934 GANNA Filippo ITA Berlin (GER) 28 FEB 2020

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT

1000m 2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

GOLD 1 242 GANNA Filippo ITA 1:05.985 (2) 2:04.862 (2)

58.877 (1)

3:03.981 (1)

59.119 (1)

4:03.875

59.894 (1)

59,047

SILVER 2 365 LAMBIE Ashton USA 1:05.629 (1) 2:04.634 (1)

59.005 (2)

3:05.065 (2)

1:00.431 (2)

4:08.048

1:02.983 (2)

58,053

BRONZE 3 170 ERMENAULT Corentin FRA 1:06.302 (2) 2:05.727 (1)

59.425 (1)

3:05.921 (1)

1:00.194 (1)

4:09.921

1:04.000 (1)

57,618

4 244 MILAN Jonathan ITA 1:05.567 (1) 2:06.419 (2)

1:00.852 (2)

3:08.695 (2)

1:02.276 (2)

4:13.167

1:04.472 (2)

56,879

 5 205 GROSS Felix GER   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 6 347 BISSEGGER Stefan SUI   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 7 349 IMHOF Claudio SUI   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 8 325 OLIVEIRA Ivo POR   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 9 211 WEINSTEIN Domenic GER   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 10 246 PLEBANI Davide ITA   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 11 330 EVTUSHENKO Alexander RUS   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 12 125 LAMOUREUX Jay CAN   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 13 92 PLAPP Lucas AUS   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 14 169 DENIS Thomas FRA   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 15 116 SHEMETAU Mikhail BLR   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 16 317 ZIOLKOWSKI Wojciech POL   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 17 271 ZHUMAKAN Alisher KAZ   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 18 274 KORNILOVS Vitalijs LAT   

 

 

 

 

 

 

  332 GONOV Lev RUS   

 

 

 

DNS
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Communiqué no. 5626 February-1 March 2020

Men's Individual Pursuit  /  Poursuite individuelle hommes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT

1000m 2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

LEGEND

DNS Did Not Start
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